
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item/ Nature of works

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

 Date of  

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single /Two 

Bid System)

 Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

 Nos. of 

tenders 

received.

Nos. and names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

 Nos. and names   of 

parties not 

qualilfied after 

techncial evaluation

 Whether  

contract 

awarded to 

lowest tenderer 

/ Evaluated L1

Contract No. 

& Date
Name of contractor 

 Value of  

contract (Rs. 

Lacs)

Scheduled date 

of completion 

of supplies

GOD3060L12 

(Proprietary Item 

)

Maruti Gypsy Limited 10-08-2011 Single 13-10-2011 

(extended)

1 No. 1)   M/s Poddar  Car World, 

GHY  (Authorized by  M/s       

Maruti Suzuki India Ltd , 

GHY)

   None Yes 7905092/GO

D/1L Of 

09/12/2011

M/s Poddar  Car 

World GHY

5.97 31-12-2011  

(Material 

Delivered)

GO13192P12 Hiring of 1 ( One) No. 

brand new Tata Sumo, 

ECO, 4WD, BS-III, 

Diesel driven vehicle for 

PHQ, Narengi

Press/OIL 

Web

03-09-2011 Single 21-09-2011 2 Nos. 1)   Hemanta Gogoi, 

Naharkatiya, Dt: Dibrugarh  

2) kamaleswar pathak, 

Narangi, Guwahati

  None Yes 6106038 Dt. 

26-12-2011

Hemanta Gogoi, 

Naharkatiya, Dt: 

Dibrugarh

19.16 3 years 

extendable for  

a period of 

another 1 year 

subject good 

condition of the 

vehicle & 

satisfactory 

service w.e.f 26-

12-2011

G022510L12 Construction of 

boundary wall at 

Repeater Station, 

Fetengbor.

Limited to 

Class-A OIL 

(PL) Regstd. 

Contractor

28-06-2011 Single 15-07-2011 4 Nos. 1) Steelsco 2) G. Nath, 3) 

Borthakur & Co 4) S.K. 

Kakati

  None Yes 6105996 

DTD. 13-12-

2011

Borthakur & Co. 21.12  

G022511L12 Earth filling of new 

reapeter station at 

Fetengbor including 

approach Road

Limited to 

Class-A Oil 

(PL) Regstd. 

Contractor

28-06-2011 Single 15-07-2011 4 Nos. 1) S.k. Kakati 2) Seetlsco 3) 

Borthakur & Co. 4) G. Nath

  None Yes 6105997 dtd. 

13-12-2011

1)   Borthakur & 

Co.

13.57  

Details of Contracts/Purchases, Value more than 5 Lakh, awarded during the Month december 2011 in Pipeline Department 



G023048L12 Construction of security 

basha including toilet 

facilities at Fetengbor 

Repeater Station

Limited to 

Class-A Oil 

(PL) Regstd. 

Contractor

10-08-2011 Single 26-08-2011 4 Nos. 1) G. Nath 2) B.K. Beria 3) 

Borthakur & Co. 4) Steelsco

  None Yes 6105998 dt. 

13-12-2011

Bijoy Kr. Beria 9.05

     

 

 





(D.K.Dutta)

    Chief Materials Manager(PL)


